Full Time Employees

Paula Leary
Cindy Clarkson

Seasonal Part Time Employees

Carol Eldridge
Cynthia Kosciuk

NANTUCKET REGIONAL TRANSIT AUTHORITY
OPEN GOVENMENT
FISCAL YEAR 2022 PAYROLL
OCTOBER 1, 2021 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2021

Administrator
Trip Scheduler/Office Assistant

Revenue Processing Clerk
Revenue Processing Clerk

Total NRTA Salaries

$ 32,484.82
19,463.42

4,835.00
700.00

$ 57,483.24



