## NANTUCKET REGIONAL TRANSIT AUTHORITY OPEN GOVENMENT FISCAL YEAR 2022 PAYROLL OCTOBER 1, 2021 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2021

## **Full Time Employees**

Paula Leary	Administrator	\$ 32,484.82
Cindy Clarkson	Trip Scheduler/Office Assistant	19,463.42
Seasonal Part Time Employees		
Carol Eldridge	Revenue Processing Clerk	4,835.00
Cynthia Kosciuk	Revenue Processing Clerk	700.00
	Total NRTA Salaries	\$ 57,483.24